Compatibility table by variation
ECS
P4
: Applicable models   : Semi-applicable models
: Contact CKD for details.   : Not applicable
Electric actuator    Servo motor compatible motorless specifications
Slider (ball screw drive low dust specifications)
ECS Series

P
ECS Series
How to order
How to order
Model No.
ECS 05 E M U040 P4M 1 N C B N06
A  Body size
E Mounted motor specification
F  Motor size
B Screw lead
C  Stroke
D Motor mounting direction
[Example of model No.]
ECS-06-05040-EM1NCBNP-M-U-P4
	 Body size: body width 65mm
	 Screw lead: 5 mm
	 Stroke: 100 mm
	 Motor mounting direction: Straight
	 Mounted motor specification: Mitsubishi Electric Corporation
	 Motor size: 100 W
	 Brake: None
	 Origin sensor: Outside motor side
	 Limit sensor: Outside
	 Grease nipple: None (Body mounting direction: Standard)
	 Positioning pin hole: Yes
	 Magnet slider method: Yes
	 Anti-rust treatment: with
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
M
Code Description
 Body size
05 Body width 51mm
06 Body width 65mm
10 Body width 102mm
12 Body width 102mm
14 Body width 135mm
17 Body width 170mm
22 Body width 220mm
Screw lead
02 2 mm
05 5 mm
10 10 mm
16 16 mm
20 20 mm
25 25 mm
40 40 mm
 Stroke
005
to
150
50 mm
(In 50 mm increments)
1500 mm
Motor mounting direction
E Straight mounting
B Built-in mounting
R Right mounting
D Bottom mounting
L Left mounting
Mounted motor specification
M

P
ECS Series
How to order
How to order
Model No.
ECS 05 E M U040 P4A A N C B N06
A  Body size
E Mounted motor specification
F  Motor size
B Screw lead
C  Stroke
D Motor mounting direction
[Example of model No.]
ECS-06-05040-EAANCBNP-M-U-P4
	 Body size: body width 65mm
	 Screw lead: 5 mm
	 Stroke: 100 mm
	 Motor mounting direction: Straight
	 Mounted motor specification: Oriental Motor Co., Ltd.
	 Motor size: 42
	 Brake: None
	 Origin sensor: Outside motor side
	 Limit sensor: Outside
	 Grease nipple: None (Body mounting direction: Standard)
	 Positioning pin hole: Yes
	 Magnet slider method: Yes
	 Anti-rust treatment: with
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
M
Code Description
 Body size
05 Body width 51mm
06 Body width 65mm
10 Body width 102mm
12 Body width 102mm
14 Body width 135mm
Screw lead
02 2 mm
05 5 mm
10 10 mm
16 16 mm
20 20 mm
 Stroke
005
to
105
50 mm
(In 50 mm increments)
1050 mm
Motor mounting direction�
E Straight mounting
R Right mounting
D Bottom mounting
L Left mounting
Mounted motor specification
A Select the mounted motor
specification from the table below.
B
C
 Motor size
A 42 (body size: 05, 06)
B 56 (body size: 10, 12, 14)
C 60 (body size: 10, 12, 14)